
(All orders require minimum 72-hour notice)

Order deadline is December 20th

Name:

Email: Pre-Paid (Yes/No)

Contact #: If yes, then a copy of the receipt will be attached to order.

Price Quantity (dozen) Total Amount

$12.00

$12.00
Price Quantity (dozen) Total Amount

$15.00

$11.00

$20.00

$12.00

$1.80/each

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

Cream Horns $14.00

  *Gratuity not included* 

If your order exceeds $100, we will require a $50 deposit at the time of your order.

You will be notified if there are any raw material issues or other unforseen factors impacting your order.

Please send forms to TLIKCookies@gmail.com or reach out if you have any questions. Thanks!

That Little Italian Kitchen
2022 Holiday Cookie List

Pick-Up Date: Pick-Up Time:

Bars 

7 Layer Bar

Lemon Bar
Cookies

White Choc. Madadamia Amaretto Biscotti

Butter Balls "Snowballs"

Date:

Pitzelle                      Please circle Vanilla / Anise

Thumbprint Cookie      Please circle   Jelly / Icing

White Chocolate Cranberry Cookies

                       Order Total:

Variety Trays       *$7 for cost of tray will be added (i.e. $25 tray is $32)*

If you want an assorted tray, please tell us how much you'd like to spend and the cookies in the box below.  *Nothing less than 1/2 dozen*

Decorated Cutouts (Size: 2-3in)

Hershey Kiss Cookies

Mini Cannoli

Order Taken By:


