That Little Italian Kitchen 2022 Holiday Cookie List

(All orders require minimum 72-hour notice) Order deadline is December 20th

Pick-Up Date:	Pick-Up Tim	e:	
Name:			
Email:	Pre-Paid (Yes/No)	
Contact #:	If yes, the	n a copy of the receipt will be at	tached to orde
Bars	Price	Quantity (dozen)	Total Amount
7 Layer Bar	\$12.00		
Lemon Bar	\$12.00		
Cookies	Price	Quantity (dozen)	Total Amount
White Choc. Madadamia Amaretto Biscotti	\$15.00		
Butter Balls "Snowballs"	\$11.00		
Decorated Cutouts (Size: 2-3in)	\$20.00		
Hershey Kiss Cookies	\$12.00		
Mini Cannoli	\$1.80/each		
Pitzelle Please circle Vanilla / Anise	\$12.00		
Thumbprint Cookie Please circle Jelly / Icing	\$12.00		
White Chocolate Cranberry Cookies	\$12.00		
Cream Horns	\$14.00		
	Order Total:		1
		Gratuity not included	
Variety Trays *\$7 for cc If you want an assorted tray, please tell us how much you'	•	I be added (i.e. \$25 tray is \$32)* and the cookies in the box below. *Nothing le	ess than 1/2 dozen*
Order Taken By:		Date:	

If your order exceeds \$100, we will require a \$50 deposit at the time of your order.

You will be notified if there are any raw material issues or other unforseen factors impacting your order.

Please send forms to TLIKCookies@gmail.com or reach out if you have any questions. Thanks!